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Pettorale

137
101
47
66
23
106
94
93
121
63
118

60
11
36
80
131
20
62
59
78
67
31
13
103
143
138
17
90
107
79
21
102
15
55
30
91
76
126
142
32
12
139
74
57

1 SKYRACE DEL SEGREDONT

G.A.V. VERTOVA - VERTOVA- 22-04-2012
CLASSIFICA GENERALE UFFICIALE

Coghome

DEGASPERI
BONFANTI
SEMPERBONI
BERLINGHIERI
RINALDI
GOTTI
BOSIO
TOMELLERI
ZANCHI
TOMASONI
PONTI
CORLAZZOLI
CASTELLI
PERSICO
TONIOLO
BONAZZI
COLOMBI
PIROVANO
CAVAGNA
PAROLINI
BONI
BRIZIO
GHIDINI
MILANESI
BUGINI
TARABINI
FILISETTI
MERELLI
BERIZZI
ROVELLI
AQUILINI
BARONI
PICINALI
CALVI
MANGILI
FUMAGALLI
MERELLI
MORE'
NISOLI
BONDIOLI
SCOTTI
FOLzI
MAGLI
BORTOLOTTI
ROMELLI

Nome

MARCO
FABIO
MICHELE
CLEMENTE
PAOLO
PAOLO
DANILO
FLAVIO
MARCO
DANIELE
LUCA
ANGELO
ANGELO
MICHELE
MAURO
LORENZO
ALESSANDRO
MARCO
STEFANO
PATRICH
ANTONIO
EMANUELA
FABIO
MARIO
uGo
SALVATORE
CARLO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
GIORGIO
STEFANO
ANTONIO
GIULIANO
IGOR
FLAVIO
SIMONE
G.MARIO
ROSSANA
FABIO
MARZIO
ESTER
DANIEL
EMANUELE
STEFANO
PIETRO

LTLILTTLLELLTMLLLLILLLLLCLLLLLLZCLLILLITMTELLLZLZCILLLCIZCIZILLELZCLLLLELELELLLELELEL

Societa

GS. FORESTALE
GS ALTITUDE
GS ALTITUDE

VALETUDO

GAV VERTOVA
GS ALTITUDE
RECASTELLO
RECASTELLO
IZ SKYRACING

SCAIS 3038
G.P. GAZZADA
SCAIS 3038
VALETUDO
IZ SKYRACING
VALETUDO
LIBERO
GAN NEMBRO
LIBERO
RECASTELLO
IZ SKYRACING
IZ SKYRACING
VALETUDO
SCAIS 3038

GAV VERTOVA
GS ALTITUDE

SPORT RACE VALTELLINA

LIBERO
GAV VERTOVA
RECASTELLO
GS OROBIE
IZ SKYRACING
VALETUDO
GS SEMONTE
GAV VERTOVA
RUNNERS BG
LIBERO
RECASTELLO
LIBERO
RUNNERS BG
GAV VERTOVA
VALETUDO
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
IZ SKYRACING

Tempo

1.52.06
1.57.16
1.57.16
1.58.18
1.59.57
2.01.12
2.05.25
2.05.43
2.08.01
2.09.08
2.09.27
2.11.30
2.11.53
2.14.18
2.14.46
2.15.06
2.16.10
2.17.50
2.18.26
2.18.43
2.19.27
2.19.30
2.19.43
2.20.12
2.21.34
2.23.00
2.24.31
2.24.42
2.24.55
2.24.59
2.25.02
2.21.12
2.26.22
2.27.48
2.28.35
2.29.43
2.30.21
2.30.43
2.31.22
2.31.29
2.32.35
2.33.51
2.34.00
2.34.04
2.34.25
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Classifica

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Pettorale

10
4
86
49
48
81
54
129
51
116
33
125
84
56
24
109
92
35
1
81
53
141
58
136
87
14
117
77
128
134
16
70
25
89
73
18
133
40
72
52
42
120
43
69
75

1 SKYRACE DEL SEGREDONT

G.A.V. VERTOVA - VERTOVA- 22-04-2012
CLASSIFICA GENERALE UFFICIALE

Coghome

PICCOLI
BONANDRINI
SPERANZA
MAGLI
SALVETTI
PEDRINI
BIANCHI
GUERINONI
BONORA
PEROLARI
ROTTOLI
LANFRANCHI
GIULIVI
CAVALLI
MOMBELLI
ISENI
MERLA
ANESA
ZANGA
PEDRINI
MICHELI
REGAZZONI
ROSSI
VITALI
MANINI
BALLESTRA
LANCINI
ANDRIOLETTI
CARRARA
GERVASONI
BIGONI
VIGANO'
REBESCHI
BERETTA
CAZZANIGA
PANZERI
QUARTI
MISTRI
BIANCHI
PALAZZ|
LANZA
PEZZOTTA
CASERZA
PIFFARI
CROTTI

Nome

G.BATTISTA
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
MAURO
CARLO
EMANUEL
STEFANO
WALTER
LARA
NORBERTO
GIACOMO
LUCA
ARNALDO
GIOVANNA
MARIO
SIMONE
LUCIANO
THOMAS
GIULIANO
EMANUEL
MARCO
STEFANO
MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE
MICHELE
MAURO
FRANCESCO
CRISTIAN
ELIO
DARIO
PAOLO
FABIO
ANDREA
NICOLA
DANIELE
PIETRO
MARCO
ROBERTO
G.PIETRO
ANGELO

MASSIMILIANO

ANTONIO
GUIDO
MAURO
PAOLO

LTLELLLLLLLLLLLLZLLILLLKLLZCLLLLZCLELCLLELELEZLtLLETTLLLELLMTLELELCELLELELEL

Societa

GAV VERTOVA
GAV VERTOVA
GARDA SPORTEVENTS
GAV VERTOVA
RUNNERS BG
LIBERO
GS OROBIE
GAV VERTOVA
COGITO ERGO SUM
LIBERO
VALETUDO
GAV VERTOVA
ROAD RUNNERSCLUB
RUNNERS BG
FRANCIACORTA
RUNNERS BG
RECASTELLO
SCAIS 3038
IZ SKYRACING
LIBERO
GS OROBIE
GS OROBIE
IZ SKYRACING
ALTITUDE
FREEZONE
LIBERO
GS PADILE
LIBERO
FLY-UP
ATL VALBREMBANA
IZ SKYRACING
GS TORREVILLA
LIBERO
GS ALTITUDE
GS TORREVILLA
LIBERO
LIBERO
GAV VERTOVA
LIBERO
GS OROBIE
GAV VERTOVA
LIBERO
EUROBIKE
GAV VERTOVA
GS TORREVILLA

Tempo

2.34.30
2.34.40
2.34.47
2.34.56
2.35.19
2.35.32
2.35.52
2.36.21
2.36.25
2.36.50
2.37.11
2.37.17
2.37.24
2.37.25
2.37.37
2.37.40
2.38.51
2.38.54
2.39.21
2.40.39
2.40.39
2.41.13
2.41.52
2.41.52
2.41.52
2.42.17
2.43.55
2.44.10
2.44.13
2.44.19
2.44.39
2.45.00
2.48.22
2.48.33
2.48.53
2.49.14
2.49.30
2.49.43
2.50.30
2.50.30
2.51.07
2.51.31
2.52.50
2.52.53
2.52.56
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Classifica

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

Pettorale

64
46
127
97
5
7
124
41
115
50
105

100
29
38

110

144
68
83
34
65
95
88
45

122
26
123
114
104
140
99
27
9%
71
130
98
119
22
61
108
44
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G.A.V. VERTOVA - VERTOVA- 22-04-2012
CLASSIFICA GENERALE UFFICIALE

Coghome

FINAZZI|
CAROLI
BORTONE
BISACCO
MOGNETTI
GRASSENI
MERONI
LOTTI
VERLATO
CoccoLl
LOSMA
DEL BELLO
GUSMINI
GHITTI
SANTINATO
PANDINI
MARINONI
COLOMBI
BONAZZA
RIZZI
RINALDI
ANGELINO
RAVASIO
SILVA
SALVOLDI
GALBIATI
BERTASA
CALABRESE
CONZzI
ALGERI
MONTANARI
LANFRANCHI
STURLA
GABBIADINI
SCHNEIDER
BENTIVOGLI
BEDANI
DE CAPITANI
ZUCCHELLI
PAGANESSI
BONACORSI
CURNIS

Nome

PIETRO G.
CLAUDIO
P.PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
MADDALENA
OTTAVIO
Massimiliano
DANIELE
MARIO
ALBERTO
P.ANTONIO
ROMUALDO
NORMAN
CRISTOFORO
DANIELE
FRANCO
BORTOLO
FABIO
NADIR
ORNELLA
IVAN
MATTEO
GIANCARLO
ANGELO
CARLO
CRISTIAN
IVANA
MARIO
FABIO
GIOVANNI
ANTONELLO
ALESSANDRO
MICHELA
FEDERICO
T.WILLIAM
FILIPPO
ARTURO
IVANO
RAFFAELLA
CECILIA
G.FRANCO
FRANCESCO

LTLTTLZLLLLLLLLITELELLLLLLLLTMTELLELLLCLLLITELLLILEELCELZLLILSLZCELZCLLLLELSLITEELEL

Societa

MARATHON TEAM
MARATHON TEAM
IZ SKYRACING
RUNNERS BG
SCAIS 3038
US SCANZOROSCIATE
LIBERO
LIBERO
ATL.VIADANA LION
LIBERO
ATL.V.BREMBANA
IZ SKYRACING
SNOW ALP
FO' DI PE
ZELOFORAMAGNO
AMAT.LAZZARETTO
LIBERO
ATL SALETTI
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
CARVICO SKYR.
CARVICO SKYR.
LIBERO
LA RECASTELLO
IZ SKYRACING
IZ SKYRACING
AVIS TREVIGLIO
IZ SKYRACING
LA TORRE
SPORTIVA LANZADA
GAV VERTOVA
LIBERO
RUNNERS BG
LIBERO
LIBERO
LIBERO
GS TORREVILLA
GAV VERTOVA
LIBERO
ATL.V.BREMBANA
ATL SALETTI

Tempo

2.53.19
2.53.19
2.54.02
2.55.02
2.55.02
2.56.13
2.57.08
2.59.23
2.59.40
3.03.18
3.03.45
3.03.51
3.05.33
3.06.02
3.06.20
3.07.34
3.08.39
3.08.50
3.09.04
3.09.04
3.13.09
3.13.30
3.13.30
3.15.53
3.17.34
3.18.20
3.18.20
3.18.20
3.24.13
3.25.21
3.29.54
3.31.54
3.31.54
3.33.34
3.35.08
3.35.22
3.41.34
3.44.24
3.45.55
4.11.11
4.19.10
4.33.59
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